

Materiale pentru reparatii curente

I.D.: 80428765

Data publicarii 30.03.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.379,83 RON - 1.379,83 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU 2 FIERE 2X1-5M BUC 1 25.00 25.00 4.75 2 DULIE BAGHELITA E 27 BUC 1 12.00 12.00 2.28 3 BROASCA PROSPERCOM 5A BUC 2 55.00 110.00 20.90 4 MANER TERMOPAN MARO BUC 1 38.00 38.00 7.22 5 CILINDRU EGAL 30-30 BUC 1 30.00 30.00 5.70 6 CILINDRU EGAL 30-35 BUC 1 34.00 34.00 6.46 7 CILINDRU 30-35 AMPRENTA BUC 2 30.00 60.00 11.40 8 ARACET P.U. MAX BUC 1 24.00 24.00 4.56 9 BROASCA METALICA BUC 1 92.44 92.44 17.56 10 BROASCA MICA COMP. BUC 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 11 CHEDER CAUCIUC M 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 12 CILINDRU USA MDF BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 13 Maner termopan buc 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 14 BALAMA PLANARA BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 15 HOLSURUB 4-35 BUC 8 0.13 1.01 0.19 16 CILINDRU ALAMA 70 BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 17 Broasca completa buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 18 FREZA LEMN 32 10buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 19 YALA FISER METALIC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 20 CILINDRU ALAMA CENTRAT BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 21 BURGHIU HSS 6 BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 22 BROASCA COMPLETA Y85 BUC 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 23 CILINDRU ALAMA 30-30 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 24 COLTAR METALIC BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 25 CILINDRU USA MDF BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 26 650036 Cuie tapiterie 25mm buc 3 11.76 35.29 6.71 27 BANDA IZOLER 20M BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 28 BROASCA COMPLETA Y90 BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 29 H.AUTOFORANT 3.9-32 BUC 40 0.13 5.04 0.96 30 COT ALAMA 1/2 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 31 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 32 NIPLU REDUS 1/2-3/8 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 33 SET GARNITURI 1/2 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 34 BROASCA COMPLETA Y85 BUC 3 63.03 189.08 35.92